

Bid Results of 7/3 @ 2.00PM for FY2020-23: Road Resurfacing, Pulverizing, Cold Planing, Structure Adjustment and Materials to be picked up

Item				Palmer Paving		PJ Keating		Mass Broken Stone		Lazaro Paving	
Part	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1A	Bituminous Concrete Type 1-1 price per ton	5000	Tons	\$ 86.00	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 74.75	\$ 373,750.00	\$ 72.19	\$ 360,950.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375,000.00
2A	Bituminous Concrete Type 1-1 price per ton	700	Tons	\$ 63.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00
B	Bituminous Concrete Excavation by Cold Planing	20,000	Sq. Yards	\$ 3.30	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 45,000.00
C	Reclaimed Base Course (incl. calcium chloride)	20,000	Sq. Yards	\$ 7.50	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 78,000.00
1D	Adjust Manhole	30	Structures	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00
2D	Adjust Catch basin	30	Structures	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00
3D	Adjust GateBox	30	Structures	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
4D	Rebuild Manhole or Catch basin	50	V. Feet	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00
E	Bituminous Concrete Berm	1,000	L. Feet	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00

References:	Y	Y	Y	Y
Bid Deposit:	Y	Y	Y	Y
Prequalified:	Y	Y	Y	Y
Total Bid Amount:	\$ 757,850.00	\$ 509,950.00	\$ 504,900.00	\$ 581,750.00

Witnessed by: Holly Young
In the Selectmen's Office
